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Profesionalni vysokotlaky Cistic
HWO 1200
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Detaily produktu

Kéd

EAN 13

Délka (mm)

Sitka (mm)

Vyska (mm)

Hmotnost (kg)

Vykon motoru (hp/kW)
Maximalni tlak (bar)

Teplota (°C)

Pocet otadcek za minutu (ot./min.)
Pocet valcl

Palivova nadrz

Kapacita nadrzky na myci prostfedek
Napajeni

Kapacita Cerpadla

66604

08712418044546

1080

740

830

150.000000

10.0 HP / 7.5 kW

200

40 - 95 °C

1500

3

20L

20L

400V /50Hz/3Ph

16.7
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